
Smart thermostats

Download the rebate application at nicorgas.com/apply for eligibility requirements and program
terms and conditions.

nicorgas.com/homerebates or nicorgas.com/bizrebates

Manufacturer Model Name
Alarm.com ADC-T2000
Alarm.com ADC-T3000
Alarm.com ADC-T40K-HD
Alarm.com ADC-T40K-HQ-AT
Alarm.com B36-T10
Allied Air Comfort Sync A3
Amana ATST-CWE-BL-A
Amazon B08J4C8871
Amazon S6ED3R
American Standard ACONT824**##**
American Standard ACONT850**##**
American Standard ALINK360A2VVUG
American Standard AZONE1050**##**
AprilAire 6030
AprilAire 8920W
AprilAire S86WMUPR
Arize AST110
Armstrong Air Comfort Sync A3
Armstrong/Allied Air 103786-03
Bosch BCC100
Bosch BCC110
Bosch¿¿ ¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿ BCC110
Bosch¿¿ ¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿ Bosch¿¿ ¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿
Braeburn 7205
Braeburn 7300

Offerings and availability of funding are subject to change.  To ensure eligibility, please use the most
current qualifying products list available at 

The Nicor Gas Energy Efficiency Program is a multi-year program funded by Nicor Gas customers in
compliance with Illinois law.

Rebates for your home and business
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Manufacturer Model Name
Braeburn 7305
Braeburn 7320
Bryant SYSTXBBECC01
Bryant SYSTXBBECC01-B
Bryant SYSTXBBECC01-C
Bryant SYSTXBBWEC01-B
Bryant SYSTXBBWEC01-C
Bryant SYSTXBBWEF01-B
Bryant TSTATBBEWF-01
Bryant Housewise T6-WEM01-A
Carrier SYSTXCCITC01-B
Carrier SYSTXCCITC01-C
Carrier SYSTXCCWIC01-B
Carrier SYSTXCCWIC01-C
Carrier TSTATCCEWF-01
Carrier Cor TP-WEM01-A
Carrier Cor TSTWHA01
Carrier Cor TSTWRH01
Cielo Breez BM102WA
Cielo Breez CT101WA
Cielo Breez TE101WA
Daikin DTST-TO-A
Daikin DTST-TOU-A
Ecobee EB-STATE3***-##
Ecobee EB-STATE3LT***-##
Ecobee EB-STATE4***-##
Ecobee EB-STATE5*
Ecobee EB-STATE6*
Ecobee EB-STATE6L
Ecobee EB-State7P
Ecobee ECB50
EcoFactor simple S100 B
Emerson 1F87U-42WF
Emerson 1F87U-42WFC
Emerson 1F95U-42WF
Emerson 1F95U-42WFB
Emerson 1F95U-42WFS
Emerson ST55
Emerson ST75
Emerson ST75S
Emerson ST75SU
Emerson ST75W
Emerson Sensi 1F76U-22WFB
Emerson Sensi ST76
Emerson Sensi ST76W
GE 93129894
GE 93129958
Google Nest 1.4
Google Nest G4CVZ
Google Nest GA0####-**
Google Nest GA05####-**
Google Nest T3###**
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Manufacturer Model Name
Google Nest T4###**
Greenlite AIRZ
Greenlite G2
HEIL SYST0101CW
Honeywell Home DC6000WF1001/U
Honeywell Home RCH9310WF5003/U
Honeywell Home RCHT8610WF****
Honeywell Home RCHT8612WF****
Honeywell Home RCHT9*10WF****
Honeywell Home RCHT9510WFW2001
Honeywell Home RCHT9610WFW2003
Honeywell Home RTH2CWF/U
Honeywell Home RTH6580
Honeywell Home RTH8800WF2022
Honeywell Home RTH9580WF****
Honeywell Home RTH9585WF****
Honeywell Home RTH9600WF
Honeywell Home S6ED3R
Honeywell Home TH2110WF4008/U
Honeywell Home TH6220WF****
Honeywell Home TH6320WF2***
Honeywell Home TH6320ZW2007
Honeywell Home TH8110R****
Honeywell Home TH8320R****
Honeywell Home TH8321R***
Honeywell Home TH8321WF****
Honeywell Home TH8732WFH****
Honeywell Home TH9320WF****
Honeywell Home THX1000W1
Honeywell Home THX1100W3
Honeywell Home THX1200W5
Honeywell Home THX321WF3001W
Honeywell Home THX321WFS2001W/U
Honeywell Home THX9421R****
Honeywell Home THX***WF******
Honeywell Home X7BWF1W
Honeywell Home X7SMC4B
Honeywell Home YTHX9421R5101WW/U
ICP SYST0101CW
IEC E055-71520325
IEC E055-71520330
IEC
¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿
¿¿¿¿ E055-71520325
IEC
¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿¿
¿¿¿¿ E055-71520330
Lennox E30
Lennox L40
Lennox M30
Lennox S30
Lennox S40
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Manufacturer Model Name
Levoit LTM-A401S-WUS
LUX CS1
LUX GEO
LUX GEOx
LUX KONO
LUX KONOz
LUX KONOzw
PRO1 CT855iSH
PRO1 L47-696
PRO1 L48-188
PRO1 L50-991
PRO1 L51-836
PRO1 T701i
PRO1 T721i
PRO1 T751i
PRO1 T855iSH
PROSTAT PRS7325WF
Rheem RETST700SYS
Rheem RETST800SYS
Ruud UETST700SYS
Ruud UETST800SYS
Sensi ST25
Siemens RDS120
Sigler CT751i
Tekmar 564
Trane TCONT824##**##
Trane TCONT824AS52DB
Trane TCONT850##**##
Trane TCONT850AC52UC
Trane TSYS2C60A2VVUF
Trane TZON1050AC52ZA
Venstar T2###
Venstar T3###
Venstar T4###
Venstar T7###
Venstar T8###
Verdant VX3-TR
Verdant VX3-TW
Verdant VX4-TR
Verdant VX4-TW
Verdant ZX-TR
Verdant ZX-TW
Vine TJ-225B
Vine TJ-550
Vive TP-S-701i
Vive TP-S-721i
Vive TP-S-855iCRH
Vivint TH02
Vivint TH03
York S1-THXU430W
Zen Thermostat ZEN-01
Zen Thermostat ZEN-02
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